Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Team GX2 128 GB SSD 2,5" SATA3 SSD DISK 500-320
MB/s (T253X2128G0C101)

Team GX2 512GB 530/430MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD Disk
(T253X2512G06C101)

Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6512G6C101)

Team Vulcan Z 512GB 540/470MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD
Disk (T253TZ512G0OC101)

Marka

Team

Team

Team

Team

Stok

Fiyat

12,92 USD

31,35 USD

37,40 USD

28,05 USD



